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I kolo PSV zima 2010
Kikinda, 27.2.2010

Trka/Event 6 Z/W, 50m Ledjno/Backstroke Open
27.2.10 - 10:55 Results
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

Mladji Pioniri

1. GALAC, Sanja 98 Feniks 35.11 467
2. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina 36.83 405
3. OVUKA, Mina 98 Banat 36.94 401
4. MOROTVANSKI, Nikoleta 99 Kkinda 37.06 397
5. KRKLJUS, Nadja 99 Novi Sad 37.34 388
6. KOVACEVIC, Teodora 98 Kkinda 37.45 385
7. KARANOVIC, Masa 98 Vojvodina 37.77 375
8. STANIC, Emilija 98 Dinamo 38.79 346
9. ILIC, Marija 99 Vojvodina 40.02 315

10. SEKULIC, Mila 99 Novi Sad 42.30 267
11. DUZDEVIC, DRAGANA 98 Oaza 42.40 265
12. PEKOVIC, Zvezdana 99 Dinamo 43.65 243
13. KRNETA, Milica 99 Dinamo 43.75 241
14. KARA, Reka 99 Becej 47.36 190
15. RUZIC, MILANA 99 Vrbas 47.65 187
16. RAKIC, Jovana 98 Novi Sad 47.83 185
17. MARKOV, Marijana 98 Becej 47.95 183
18. VORKAPIC, Olivera 98 Novi Sad 48.42 178
19. ZIMA, Kristina 99 PNS-Proakva 49.31 169
20. VRACAR, Masa 99 PNS-Proakva 52.83 137
21. KIRCHENMAYER, Kristina 99 Spartak 57.36 107

DSQ PANDUROV, Jovana 99 Proleter
DSQ LUDOSKI, Aleksandra 99 Proleter

Pioniri

1. COSIC, Divna 96 Proleter 31.63 639
2. RADUJKO, Aleksandra 96 Kkinda 34.77 481
3. HORVAT, Laura 97 Senta 34.88 476
4. SIC, Tijana 97 Proleter 35.16 465
5. DRAKULIC, Kristina 97 Kkinda 35.92 436
6. KEZIC, Tatjana 96 Dinamo 37.16 394
7. ARSENIJEVIC, Tina 97 Vojvodina 37.41 386
8. BERBEROVIC, SARA 97 Vrbas 37.67 378
8. JOSIPOVIC, Andrea 97 Vojvodina 37.67 378

10. KLJAJEVIC, Natasa 97 Polet 37.84 373
11. JOVANCEVIC, Bojana 97 Novi Sad 38.97 342
12. HEGEDIS, Brigita 96 Spartak 40.10 313
13. TOLMACI, Valentina 97 Spartak 40.25 310
14. RACKOVIC, Maja 97 Novi Sad 41.14 290
15. RALJIC, Bojana 97 Banat 43.88 239
16. GERSTMAJER, Monika 97 Polet 44.99 222

DSQ VUCENOVIC, Sonja 97 Polet

Kadeti

1. DRAGANOV C, Katarina 95 Proleter 30.58 707
2. IVANCEVIC, Milica 94 Vojvodina 32.94 566
3. PLACKOV, Beti 95 Vojvodina 33.08 558
4. JEFTIC, Marina 95 Proleter 36.60 412
5. BUNJEVAC, Maja 94 Banat 38.06 367
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I kolo PSV zima 2010
Kikinda, 27.2.2010

Trka/Event 6, Z/W, 50m Ledjno/Backstroke

Juniori

1. CORDASIC, Ivana 93 Proleter 33.62 532
2. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Ljuba 93 PNS-Proakva 34.67 485
3. KIS, Marijana 92 PNS-Proakva 37.32 389

Open

1. DRAGANOV C, Katarina 95 Proleter 30.58 707
2. COSIC, Divna 96 Proleter 31.63 639
3. IVANCEVIC, Milica 94 Vojvodina 32.94 566
4. PLACKOV, Beti 95 Vojvodina 33.08 558
5. MILOVIC, Sandra 89 Vojvodina 33.18 553
6. CORDASIC, Ivana 93 Proleter 33.62 532
7. TINTAR, Tijana 91 Kkinda 34.02 513
8. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Ljuba 93 PNS-Proakva 34.67 485
9. RADUJKO, Aleksandra 96 Kkinda 34.77 481

10. HORVAT, Laura 97 Senta 34.88 476
11. GALAC, Sanja 98 Feniks 35.11 467
12. SIC, Tijana 97 Proleter 35.16 465
13. DRAKULIC, Kristina 97 Kkinda 35.92 436
14. JEFTIC, Marina 95 Proleter 36.60 412
15. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina 36.83 405
16. OVUKA, Mina 98 Banat 36.94 401
17. MOROTVANSKI, Nikoleta 99 Kkinda 37.06 397
18. KEZIC, Tatjana 96 Dinamo 37.16 394
19. KIS, Marijana 92 PNS-Proakva 37.32 389
20. KRKLJUS, Nadja 99 Novi Sad 37.34 388
21. ARSENIJEVIC, Tina 97 Vojvodina 37.41 386
22. KOVACEVIC, Teodora 98 Kkinda 37.45 385
23. BERBEROVIC, SARA 97 Vrbas 37.67 378
23. JOSIPOVIC, Andrea 97 Vojvodina 37.67 378
25. KARANOVIC, Masa 98 Vojvodina 37.77 375
26. KLJAJEVIC, Natasa 97 Polet 37.84 373
27. BUNJEVAC, Maja 94 Banat 38.06 367
28. MAKSIMOVIC, Olivera 85 Novi Sad 38.49 354
29. STANIC, Emilija 98 Dinamo 38.79 346
30. JOVANCEVIC, Bojana 97 Novi Sad 38.97 342
31. ILIC, Marija 99 Vojvodina 40.02 315
32. HEGEDIS, Brigita 96 Spartak 40.10 313
33. TOLMACI, Valentina 97 Spartak 40.25 310
34. RACKOVIC, Maja 97 Novi Sad 41.14 290
35. SEKULIC, Mila 99 Novi Sad 42.30 267
36. DUZDEVIC, DRAGANA 98 Oaza 42.40 265
37. PEKOVIC, Zvezdana 99 Dinamo 43.65 243
38. KRNETA, Milica 99 Dinamo 43.75 241
39. RALJIC, Bojana 97 Banat 43.88 239
40. GERSTMAJER, Monika 97 Polet 44.99 222
41. KARA, Reka 99 Becej 47.36 190
42. RUZIC, MILANA 99 Vrbas 47.65 187
43. RAKIC, Jovana 98 Novi Sad 47.83 185
44. MARKOV, Marijana 98 Becej 47.95 183
45. VORKAPIC, Olivera 98 Novi Sad 48.42 178
46. ZIMA, Kristina 99 PNS-Proakva 49.31 169
47. VRACAR, Masa 99 PNS-Proakva 52.83 137
48. KIRCHENMAYER, Kristina 99 Spartak 57.36 107

DSQ PANDUROV, Jovana 99 Proleter
DSQ LUDOSKI, Aleksandra 99 Proleter
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I kolo PSV zima 2010
Kikinda, 27.2.2010

Trka/Event 6, Z/W, 50m Ledjno/Backstroke, Open

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

DSQ VUCENOVIC, Sonja 97 Polet


